LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION ENVIRONMENT 1 OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE 4 CRI
D EPDO
V3SEALPERPATL - Via 3
Seal Perimeter Pattern Level
V3SEALPERPATS -
Via 3 Seal Perimeter Pattern
Shallow
V3SEALPERPATD -

and light water infiltration. Via 3 Seal Perimeter Wet Listed can also be used to create
continuous lines of light, but with subtle breaks at 12' increments.
IC RATEDOrder Guide
SENSORS
For latest
information
on sensors,
click here.
VIA 3 SEAL PERIMETER
1 / 9
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA3SEALPER-PAT-RECESSED-SPEC-REV3  March 19, 2025
RECESSED PATTERN
STATIC WHITE, BIOS, FULL SPECTRUM
WELLWELL
VIA WEATHER SERIES
Project:
Type:
LEVELED INSIDE CORNER LEVELED OUTSIDE CORNER
90°
90°
2-way 1LEVI2C(A90) 1LEVO2C(A90)
CORNER TYPES
Pattern Layout
EXAMPLES
4'
4'
8FT(2X4FT)-1LEVI2C(90) 8FT(2X4FT)-1LEVO2C(90)
VIA 3 SEAL PERIMETER
2 / 9
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA3SEALPER-PAT-RECESSED-SPEC-REV3  March 19, 2025
RECESSED PATTERN
STATIC WHITE, BIOS, FULL SPECTRUM
WELLWELL
VIA WEATHER SERIES
TECHZONE™ & USG Compatible with 4" ceiling
Dimensions
GRID
3 3/4"
1 3/4"
A
B
1 3/4"
4 3/4"
1"
A
B
3 1/4"
7"
1 3/4"
A
B
Level Shallow Deep
T-BAR
FIXTURE
WIDTH
TO CENTER OF
T-BAR
A B
TB9/TG9 3 27/32" 3 7/8"
TB15/TG15 3 15/16" 4"